Ranked List for the post of LOWER DIVISION CLERK —BY TRANSFER (PALAKKAD) On
‘9940-16580 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. 89/15/DOP Dt . 25.03.2015

Category No. 219/13

It is hereby notified that a list ‘Recruitment By Transfer’ from low paid employees has been
appended to the Ranked List published on 31.03.2015 for the post of LOWER DIVISION CLERK -BY
TRANSFER —( PALAKKAD) on ¥ 9940-16580/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS found suitable
by the Commission as LIST II.

X

é Reg. No
1 340170
2 340565
3 341053
4 340969
5 340857
6 341008
7 340645
8 340069
9 340487
10 340339
11 340861
12 340831
13 341003
14 340882
15 340023
16 340852
17 340045
18 340672
19 340713
20 340848
21 340177
22 340613
23 340238
24 340682

Name

GOPI VINAYANATH K
MUHAMMEDALI T K
SUNILKUMAR P K
SREEDHARAN C M

SARATH CHANDRAN P C

SUGESH T

POULOSET O
ARAVINDAN S
LAKSHMANAN C N
GEETHAP
SASIDHARAN A
SAJIIKUMAR T
SUDHEER KM
SATHEESHKUMARC T
ABHILASH S H
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
ANEESH P V
PRASAND KUMARM T
RAGHU K

SANTHOSH S
JAYAKUMAR A
NASHEED P

SAJAIV A
PRATHEESH KUMAR C

Date of

Birth
30/04/1971
06/04/1975
15/05/1980
31/05/1975
03/02/1977
26/05/1977
16/05/1979
12/01/1976
01/06/1967
04/05/1971
03/04/1972
10/05/1972
15/04/1973
18/05/1973
05/01/1979
26/10/1979
06/03/1982
20/06/1977
16/05/1978
10/03/1979
20/03/1970
01/05/1973
18/05/1975
15/05/1980

Remarks



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

340762
340525
340346
341148
340013
340657
340256
340557
341103
341067
340438
340746
340350
341135
341087
340931
341155
340663
340401
340799
340176
340817
340738
341043
340719
340234
341077
341112
340011
340232
340450
341088
340841
340412

RAMADAS C S
MANJU R

GIREESH KUMAR K C

VENUGOPALAN V
ABDUL NAZEER M
PRAKASH K

SATHEESHKUMAR R
MUHAMMED HASIM KA

THANGARAI M
SURESH A
JYOTHIPP
RAJITHR
GIRIJAP
VANAJA K
SURESH N

SINIL KUMAR K
VERGHEES P K
PRAMOD V
JANSA K
RAVINDRAN A
JANESHK N
SABU V K
RAJESH B
SUMESH R
RAJAMANI K
SABUM M
SURESH K
UDAYAPRABHA YV
ABDUL NASSER A
RENJITHM
KARTHIKEYAN E
SURESH N

SANTHOSH KUMAR N

JAYANTR

25/05/1970
09/10/1973
30/05/1974
26/01/1975
24/04/1976
18/05/1977
25/03/1979
12/05/1979
03/05/1971
16/03/1972
18/04/1973
10/05/1973
13/05/1973
12/03/1974
20/04/1975
20/05/1975
13/08/1976
28/04/1979
12/04/1980
18/02/1970
16/04/1970
11/03/1971
13/07/1976
10/05/1978
16/05/1967
01/06/1969
15/04/1970
10/05/1971
07/04/1975
04/05/1975
30/04/1976
08/08/1976
08/04/1977
25/05/1977



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

340745
340383
341206
340954
340288
340561
340621
340836
340553
340542
340798
341058
341011
340090
341074
340309
341029
340364
341032
340123
340291
340922
341092
341149
340652
340038
340140
340628
341166
340169
340343
340132
340165
340509

RAJESH V A
HARIDASAN V V

SATHEES CHANDRA BOSE K

SIVAN K
SURESHKUMAR S

MUHAMMED MOOSA K
NOOR MUHAMMED E S

SANTHOSH A
MOHANAN P
MAYAM
RAVIKUMAR K
SURENDRAN A
SUJITH M

BABU R

SURESH BABU P K
DEEPA YV

NARAYANANKUTTY T

HABIBULLA B
RAJESH K P

BIJU G

SYAMLALJ
SHOWKKATHALI K I
SURESH P V
VENKITESAN R
PRADEESH K
AMBIKATT

BYJU P

PADMAJA M
VIUAYAKUMARI K K
GOPAKUMAR K
G1JO JOHN

BINOY G

ELDO MATHEW
MAMMICHAN A

24/08/1978
19/05/1979
05/05/1961
22/05/1966
13/05/1968
06/05/1969
19/02/1970
05/04/1974
20/05/1971
28/05/1974
10/11/1974
16/02/1975
17/08/1975
21/04/1976
10/05/1977
15/05/1980
20/04/1970
04/07/1970
26/05/1971
22/01/1973
25/05/1973
18/04/1974
22/12/1974
07/05/1975
20/04/1976
13/11/1976
11/05/1978
29/05/1965
14/10/1967
27/05/1972
07/05/1973
28/05/1973
10/03/1975
27/04/1975



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

340840
340049
340846
340425
340582
340823
340168
340105
340336
340827
340428
340879
340259
340007
340163
340858
340832
340912
340583
340451
340703
340034
340865
340282
340790
340155
340651
340351
340287
340056
340714
340441
340317
340577

SANTHOSH KUMAR M
ANILKUMAR R
SANTHOSH P K
JAYAPRAKASH K B
MURALIDHARAN G
SAIDU M
GOPAKUMAR K
BANASEER BEEGUM CA
GEETHAK
SAIFNEESA A
JAYASANKAR C
SATHEESH L

SHAJI C

ABDUL JALEEL A
DAVID KM
SARAVANAN K
SALIM A
SHANMUGHAN K K
MURALIDHARAN K
KARTHIKEYAN K S
RADHAKRISHNAN KARUKAMANNA
AJITHAKYV
SASIKALA K
SUNILKUMART S
RAVEENDRAN R
CHANDRASOBHANAN K
PRADEEPAN K
GIRISH M

SURESH KR
ANILKUMAR S
RAGHU V
KABEERMUTHU K
DILEEP KUMAR K
MURALI V

18/04/1976
20/05/1976
29/05/1976
10/03/1966
31/05/1967
09/04/1969
30/05/1971
18/05/1972
15/10/1972
31/05/1973
07/05/1976
20/05/1977
23/05/1977
18/12/1979
30/11/1965
25/05/1969
12/03/1970
25/05/1970
10/02/1971
14/01/1973
16/03/1973
10/05/1973
15/03/1975
28/05/1981
07/12/1962
22/04/1966
29/05/1967
15/03/1969
30/03/1969
10/05/1973
10/05/1974
07/04/1976
20/05/1976
06/05/1977



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

340014
341065
340550
340030
340646
341030
341028
340489
340182
341072
340695
340304
340478
341093
340375
340737
341134
340354
340696
340640
340396
340563
340465
340778
340776
340476
340985
341007
341209
340554
340560
340318
340559
340356

ABDUL RAHIM A
SURENDRANATH N
MOHANASUNDARAN K
AJANTHA RAJ P
PRABHAKARAN C R
NARESH KUMAR P
MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA AK
LAKSHMIV S
JYOTHIBASU V G
SURESH BABU P
RADHAKRISHNAN A
CHENTHILKUMAR K
KRISHNANUNNI K C
SURESH T

HARIDAS S
RAJENDRAN R
VANAJA A
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
RADHAKRISHNAN C
PAUL SYMON K
JAMESH A
MUHAMMEDALI K
KRISHNADASAN V M
RAMKUMAR V
RAMESH P V
KRISHNANKUTTY KT
SUBHATT
SUGATHAN A
RAVINDRAN P
MOHANAN K A
MUHAMMED RAFEUDDEEN M
DILEEP KUMAR P
MUHAMED RAFI C
GOPALAN V

31/05/1978
31/05/1966
20/05/1967
21/05/1968
09/12/1968
21/02/1969
23/04/1971
15/05/1971
20/05/1971
07/04/1972
12/05/1975
27/05/1975
30/05/1975
12/05/1977
28/05/1977
10/03/1978
10/05/1964
20/05/1968
20/05/1970
27/08/1970
17/04/1972
15/04/1973
26/10/1976
17/04/1977
05/03/1980
20/03/1966
22/05/1967
26/05/1967
20/05/1968
08/02/1969
22/05/1970
09/12/1970
06/02/1971
04/03/1971



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

340464
340504
340012
340447
341116
340247
340787
340740
340945
340669
341090
340388
341020
340820
340437
340828
340964
340748
340940
340115
341082
340519
340499
340586
340036
340573
341181
340976
340501
340892
340061
341021
340442
340537

KRISHNADASAN K C
MADHUSUDANADAS TN
ABDUL NASSAR K
KANCHANAKUTTY V
UNNIKRISHNAN K
SANTHOSH KUMAR N
RAVEENDRAN M
RAJESH B
SIVADASAN P
PRASAD K

SURESH P

INDIRA DEVI K
DINESH P
SAHADEVAN N

JOYI JOSEPH

SAIRA BHANU M
SOBHANA M

RAJUT

SIVADASAN C
BENNY PR
SURESHKUMAR P R
MANIKANDAN V
MADHU C
MURSHIDA BANU N |
AJITHKUMAR R S
MURALI K

VINOD PUTHUKKUDIYIL
SREELATHA KP
MADHURA MEENAKSHI T
SENTHILKUMAR M
ANITHAM P
GANGADEVI K
KALADHARAN K
MANOJKUMAR A

26/05/1973
30/05/1973
07/11/1973
10/01/1974
15/05/1974
30/05/1974
10/01/1976
13/05/1976
29/05/1976
27/01/1979
12/05/1979
20/03/1962
30/05/1966
20/02/1969
10/05/1969
20/04/1970
21/04/1971
10/05/1972
19/11/1972
16/05/1973
30/05/1973
28/12/1973
20/05/1974
22/04/1977
25/05/1977
21/05/1978
15/01/1979
10/04/1969
10/05/1970
03/11/1970
10/02/1971
01/06/1971
27/02/1973
10/04/1973



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

340338
340730
340727
340326
340986
340915
340616
340975
340316
340189
341049
340936
340209
340307
340258
340844
340684
340894
340422
340362
340142
340522
340765
340812
341124
340917
340127
340340
340134
340658
340024
340784
340907
341100

GEETHA MK
RAJEENA Z
RAJAN P

ELDHO PAUL
SURAHMANIAN T
SHEJIM F
NIRMALA P
SREELAKS
DEVIK

MADHUSOODANA KAIMAL CN

SUNIL K

SIVADAS P
PRABHASUDHAN K
DEEPA K
SEBASTIAN M
SANTHOSH P
PRAVEENKUMAR R
SETHUMADHAVAN P S
JAYAPRAKASAN P S
GOVINDADASAN A
CHAMIKUTTY V
MANIKANTAN V
RAMAKRISHNAN M K
SABARINATHAN K
UNNIKRISHNAN T M
SHIBUPP

BINDHU K
GEETHAP

BINU J

PRAKASH V P
ABILASH A
RATHESH C

SHAJU A

SUSEELA K

22/04/1973
23/01/1974
02/03/1975
30/05/1977
31/05/1978
22/05/1961
01/06/1961
28/03/1969
10/01/1970
03/05/1970
16/05/1971
20/05/1973
20/05/1974
13/05/1975
22/02/1976
30/05/1976
02/05/1977
31/05/1977
10/03/1979
09/08/1960
26/03/1961
25/05/1963
29/04/1969
16/11/1974
09/01/1975
12/02/1975
27/04/1975
26/05/1975
30/05/1975
25/05/1976
12/04/1977
05/04/1978
16/02/1979
27/04/1965



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

340793
340494
341002
340035
340414
341035
341172
340923
340659
340881
341047
340167
340328
340977
340224
340815
340470
340358
340116
340702
340405
340531
341178
340021
340129
340055
340352
340426
341183
340417
340775
340946
340585
340711

RAVI PRAKAS C C
LEELAK
SUDHAKARAN O
AJITHATS
JAYANTHI G
SULEKHA C K

VUIK
SIBGATHULLAP
PRAMEELA S
SATHEESHKUMAR C
SUNNA K

GINESHC L
ENASURAJ P
SREELATHAKS
RAJASEKHARAN NAIR S
SABIRASM
KRISHNAKUMAR P
GOPIPP
BHARATHARAJAN KM
RADHAKRISHNAN K
JAYADEVAN N V
MANOJ B
VINODKUMAR T
ABDUPPA P M
BINDU PAKIDEERI
ANILKUMAR S
GIRISHP M
JAYAPRAKASH P K
VINODTC
JAYAPRAKASAN C
RAMESH KUMAR T K
SIVADASAN S
MURALIDHARAN V
RADHAKRISHNAN R

16/04/1967
13/04/1968
25/05/1968
30/05/1969
20/05/1970
30/04/1971
03/05/1974
05/05/1974
15/03/1976
28/05/1976
31/05/1976
20/05/1978
02/11/1978
13/08/1961
17/02/1964
15/05/1966
15/05/1968
10/02/1969
24/05/1969
26/05/1969
01/06/1969
08/04/1970
15/04/1970
30/04/1970
01/04/1971
30/05/1972
30/05/1972
02/10/1974
03/11/1975
30/05/1976
13/06/1980
01/05/1961
16/05/1968
13/03/1969



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
2178
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

340379
340331
340277
340515
340870
340685
340839
340898
100112
100076
100550
100215
100733
100605
100045
100732
100577
100010
100726
100370
100143
100353
100098
100152
100118
100576
100105
100302
100720
100232
100640
100730
100697
100754

HARIDASAN KV
FOUSIYA A
SUDHA M
MANIKANDAN U
SASIKUMAR M S
PREETHA P D

SANTHOSHKUMAR KV

SHAJAHAN A

ANU C
AMJATHKHAN A
PRADEEP K.K.
KRISHNAKUMAR K
DINESH S
HARIDASAN C
MURUGANANDHAN B
HARIDAS AR
SUBASH A
PRADEEPKUMAR P
NOUFEL S
SHAJAHAN P
VENUGOPALAN. M
HARIDASAN KT
PRASEEN P
BABURAJ V S
SURESH KUMAR N
RAJEESH K
KRISHNADAS P
DASAN C
PRAVEEN KUMAR C
JAYAPRAKASAN K
LAKSHMANAN V
SHABEER B
SREEPRIYA K
RANJITH C

25/05/1970
23/02/1971
26/05/1972
10/04/1973
20/05/1974
30/05/1974
22/04/1975
30/05/1976
05/05/1978
02/04/1978
20/05/1979
07/05/1972
30/05/1980
10/04/1977
09/03/1975
30/05/1974
23/08/1977
10/01/1979
29/04/1982
14/05/1979
20/05/1972
13/05/1976
02/04/1979
22/12/1969
09/05/1975
23/02/1975
01/04/1978
10/06/1969
29/05/1976
12/05/1969
25/05/1975
30/12/1980
27/02/1979
30/05/1979



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

100051
100147
100294
100809
100428
100062
100553
100196
100664
100545
100306
100658
100595
100784
100741
100458
100544
100675
100207
100157
100562
100049
100565
100616
100222
100387
100632
100393
100357
100474
100350
100028
100351
100551

GOPALAKRISHNAN P T
VIUAYARAJ V
SAJEESH T K
SURESH KUMAR P
SHAN THOMAS
PRASAD J

DEEPA G. NAIR
BALAN M K
KISHORE CK

VIJI MG

ANIL KUMAR PJ
SIVADASAN E
SHAJU K

SUMA T

SAMBATH KUMAR B
RAMACHANDRAN C
REKHA TR
RAMADASAN P
SAIDU MUSTAFA K
SUNISH KUMAR K G
JOSEPH GEORGE
PRADEEP KUMAR V
ASOKAN P
SAJITHA S

RAVI K

SHEEBA A
MUSTHAFA M
ARUN R
MANOJKUMAR M
SUJITH S
RAJAGOPALAN E
SANTHOSH KUMAR V V
MURUKANKUTTY R
SHOWKATHALI O

10/03/1974
20/05/1974
07/05/1976
31/05/1977
16/01/1978
10/03/1978
20/05/1980
30/05/1971
26/01/1972
20/04/1976
01/07/1976
25/07/1976
24/02/1978
30/05/1978
30/05/1974
18/05/1965
20/05/1980
26/05/1972
03/04/1975
23/10/1975
21/04/1968
10/03/1970
21/08/1974
24/04/1977
06/05/1978
15/05/1979
25/05/1980
15/05/1982
13/04/1975
18/01/1976
13/05/1976
09/02/1977
13/05/1978
20/04/1981



331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

100493
100360
100153
300397
300864
300969
300957
300430
300279
300487
300535
300033
300508
300843
300996
301143
300289
300587
300259
300732
300183
300618
300510
300778
300439
300562
300554
300964
300790
300983
300846
300032
300066
300676

MOHAMMED RABEEK M
DEVI K
SWAPNAMOL JOSE
BAIJUV S

VINOD V

ABDUL HAKKIM A
RATHEESH S
MURALIDHARAN V
MINI JOHN
MUKUNDAN R
PRABHUKUMAR K
SURESH BABU M
JOSHIMON N
KRISHNADASAN M
SHARMILADEVI V
NALINIC

RAIJI'V

REJIMON C S
SAIFUDHEEN A
RADHA K
JAYAVENKITESH K
JAYACHANDRAN V
LEENATC
KRISHNADASAN A
SANATHANAN V
PREETHIR

JAMAL A

SREEJAR

AJITH KUMAR C
MALLIKA R
MURALEEDHARAN N
SHANAVAS M
GANGADHARAN M C
HEMALATHA S

61
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52

19/02/1971
14/05/1975
22/03/1979
21/05/1972
05/03/1983
18/02/1975
06/05/1982
10/04/1973
21/05/1976
20/03/1977
13/05/1979
13/05/1981
10/05/1983
15/05/1984
15/05/1975
10/04/1983
01/04/1975
22/04/1976
25/05/1975
02/02/1976
30/05/1976
16/10/1975
25/05/1976
30/05/1986
31/05/1973
30/05/1974
05/03/1977
20/05/1979
23/05/1979
28/02/1980
12/03/1973
10/05/1973
10/01/1975
22/01/1975



365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

300626
300140
300182
300977
300677
300770
300865
301133
300134
300258
301193
300121
300696
300260
300170
300653
300238
300114
300522
301171
300505
300320
300648
300012
300493
300875
300822
300908
300393
301156
300184
300174
300189
301035

RADHIKA R
PRASANNA YV K
JAGADEESAN T
HARISH KUMAR K
JAYAN P K
PREETHA V
VISANTH V
INDIRADEVI N
CHEVIV

RAJESH G

REMESH R
SENTHILKUMAR V A
NISHA E
SANTHOSH BABU C
SHIJU G

SAMEER A
GEETHAK
PRADEEPAN G
SUJEESHKUMAR J S
FINNY JOHN
DHANYA L
MURALI S
PRASOBITHA V
ANEESH KUMAR A S
RENUKAR
LEENACHANDRA S
RIYASUDHEEN A
BABU G

ViU V

SUBIN A K
JYOTHILEKSHMI P
VIDYAP K

MOHAN DASC P
PRADEEP K A

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
o1
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48

10/03/1977
28/05/1977
20/04/1979
10/05/1979
23/05/1980
03/12/1980
25/05/1984
31/05/1975
17/05/1977
22/05/1977
27/04/1979
24/08/1981
14/05/1982
09/05/1984
25/02/1985
10/05/1985
20/05/1975
10/04/1977
25/05/1978
09/12/1978
03/05/1981
27/01/1983
14/04/1983
28/05/1986
15/11/1975
17/03/1980
16/01/1982
02/05/1984
15/05/1974
13/09/1974
16/03/1975
21/05/1976
27/12/1977
08/05/1979



399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

300208
300742
300987
300445
301145
300713
300276
300113
300998
300856
300906
301014
300334
300772
300435
300825
300754
300797
300832
300685
300225
300331
300855
300718
300572
300583
301085
300607
300223
300213
301075
300643
300143
300966

ANITHA V
SURESH BABU P
RADHIKA R
VEERASAHIB P A

PRAKASH NARAYANAN

PRAMEELA K
JAYARAJAN C
PRADEEP M NAIR
SINDHU P A
SHIJUM
ANUPAMA A
ANVAR SAJID K
SALINIAR
SALY PAUL
RAVEENDRAN K
SHARMILAP K
REEJATV
RAJAN M
VIJAYAN P
SUBASH A
SHANAVAS M
RENU V GOPAL
SATHEESH K
REMADEVI K
VELAYUDHAN K
MINITT
PRASAD K
PRASAD M
RAMESH C L
KOMALAM V
SIDHEEK C
KAVITHA K
SATHISH K
SUNILBABU R

48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

13/05/1979
20/05/1980
22/05/1982
05/05/1964
20/02/1972
28/01/1973
17/11/1973
10/04/1980
17/12/1980
20/05/1981
08/06/1982
10/02/1983
30/05/1984
28/04/1966
23/04/1972
25/05/1972
30/05/1972
01/05/1975
30/05/1975
23/08/1977
10/05/1978
20/05/1980
10/11/1981
26/05/1984
24/09/1963
10/04/1972
01/10/1973
15/04/1975
29/05/1975
14/01/1976
25/05/1976
20/05/1977
26/04/1978
02/05/1981



433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466

300106
300427
300818
300936
300868
300796
300171
300163
300015
300786
300044
301062
300342
300199
300131
300050
300075
301206
300278
300933
300502
300129
300599
300638
300726
301023
300836
301089
300227
300694
300959
300410
300559
300297

JAYANTHY S
JALAJAK

NOUSHAD N

SHUIN M K
BHASKARAN C
RAJAN M
SUNDARAN S
PRAKASHKUMAR C A
BINDUMOLT G
RADHAKRISHNAN V
MALLIKA M M
SAIDALAVIP
SREEJA S

SUDEESH M
ABILASH K

RAJESH THARAKAN
NAZEER P A
SREENIVASAN R
KARUNAKARAN C S
SARITHA K

ASHAE G
SUSHAMA P
VINODH V
VINEETHR
ANITHAV K

SHAJI JOSEPH K
BINDHU B
THANKACHAN P
SUDADEVI B
MURALI C
SANTHOSH KUMAR P S
RENJIN M V
MURALEEDHARAN K
SUGANDHI G

45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

31/01/1982
08/03/1982
01/06/1984
25/05/1985
01/05/1968
21/04/1969
24/05/1973
15/03/1975
30/05/1975
08/11/1975
01/03/1976
04/03/1976
18/05/1977
02/05/1978
31/05/1978
01/03/1980
20/05/1980
20/12/1980
14/05/1981
16/05/1981
30/06/1981
25/05/1982
19/02/1983
12/05/1986
16/03/1972
25/03/1972
02/05/1973
30/05/1973
28/05/1975
30/05/1975
13/03/1976
31/05/1976
06/12/1976
31/05/1977

PROVISIONAL



467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

300360
300684
300040
300924
300330
300976
300980
300316
300849
300483
300882
300220
301189
300553
300892
301101
300605
300642
300878
300654
301210
300894
300777
301200
300412
300829
300191
300833
300860
300948
300068
300384
300931
300014

JAYAM
SIVASANKARAN P
JAYASREEK T
PRATHEEP KUMAR G
RENJITH U K
GIRISH KUMAR N
KUMARASWAMY R
HARIDAS CR
RAJEEV S
HARIDAS K
PRATHEESH V
PREETHA CK
PRIYAS
JAGADEES PRASAD K
SALINI B

ANIL LUKOSE
SUSHAMACT
HARIPRASAD V
MALLIKA M
SARASWATHY A
SUNILKUMAR K
SASIDHARAN P
KRISHNA KUMAR M
SINDHU C
SAMSURJAN |
SUJESH G
PRASANNA M

VU S

SUBESH K
KRISHNAKUMAR C
JAYAN KV
SIVADASAN MV
SAJITH KA
BHAVANAND B

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41

20/02/1978
10/03/1978
18/04/1979
30/05/1979
08/05/1980
20/05/1980
13/07/1980
29/05/1981
30/05/1984
31/05/1985
29/12/1985
05/05/1970
27/04/1972
20/05/1974
20/12/1975
10/03/1976
20/04/1976
18/11/1976
10/02/1978
24/04/1978
26/04/1978
28/05/1979
20/05/1980
23/05/1980
05/05/1981
15/01/1982
20/04/1983
20/05/1983
17/05/1985
31/05/1985
29/04/1967
15/05/1971
28/05/1971
30/05/1972

* $
* $



501 300203 THRIVENIN 41 30/12/1972

502 301141 MOHANDAS KR 41 10/05/1973
503 300357 DILEEPM 41 18/05/1973
504 300111 MURUKESANM 41 17/05/1976
505 300851 SAFIYATHT 41 30/05/1976
506 300581 KISHORE K 41 28/05/1977
507 300612 BINDUM 41 04/04/1978
508 300084 SAJEEVV 41 30/05/1978
509 300219 PRASEEJAK 41 25/03/1979
510 300670 ASHARAFALISD 41 20/05/1980
511 300421 YAMUNA K 41 20/05/1981
512 301136 MANJULAYV 41 14/05/1983
513 300046 PRAKASAN K 41 20/05/1983
514 300627 RAJITHAK 41 06/01/1985
515 301018 BASHEERK 41 19/04/1985
516 300031 SHAHITHA BANUJ 40 13/02/1973
517 300709 JAYAKRISHNANP T 40 06/04/1973
518 300637 SURESH K 40 04/05/1973
519 300443 SHYIJIAS 40 24/05/1974
520 300802 GANGADHARANM 40 25/05/1974
521 300579 INDIRAP 40 13/01/1975
522 300785 PRAMOD V 40 08/05/1978
523 300344 SREELESH M 40 31/05/1979
524 301120 ZAKKEER HUSSAIN YV 40 07/04/1980
525 300145 SHIJULALYV 40 16/05/1980
526 300504 BINEESH KK 40 13/05/1981
527 301117 VINODKUMAR K 40 02/04/1982
528 300222 RAJESHPK 40 24/04/1982

* denotes willingness for appointment as Amin in the Judicial Department
$ denotes willingness for appointment as L D Clerk in the State Archives Department

529 100246 SHAMEERA BHANU E 79.0000 20/05/1987
530 100025 PRATHYUSHA K 73.3300 24/05/1987
531 100820 AJAIKUMAR K 72.6700 30/05/1986
532 100100 SAJITHA S 71.0000 01/05/1983

533 100346 MAHESH M 69.6700 17/03/1987



534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
ST

100593
100453
100258
100244
100214
100559
100402
100351
100027
100714
100177
100117
100230
100445
100212
100604
100535
100544
100054
100800
100283
100281
100161
100679
100709
100758
100122
100148
100094
100210
100324
100496
100129
100499
100653
100095
100091
100151
100193
100120
100061
100610
100125
100059

RAMESH S
ANUKUMARP R
KAVITHA N

SHYMA M
SUNITHAR
PRAJEESH K
RAJESH C
UNNIKRISHNAN N V
SUJITHA B
BASHEER A
DHIVYATP
GEETHAPB
KANCHANA C
MUHAMED NOWFAL
SHAUAC
SUBHEESH KUMAR KR
SUBHASH K

BIMAL BOSE B
ANITHAS

GOPIDAS A
SOWMINI V
SOUMYA M K
NAYANA N

ANOOP CHANDRAN
JAYAPRAKASAN K
RATHEESH R
GEETHAN
VIJAYAKUMARY R
SUMA P

SHAINA K

GIRISH K

SUNIL KUMAR P
REJINAC

BINUT
SWAMINADHAN M P
INDIRACT
RAKHIPJ

REKHA C

PRIYA M

PREETHA P
SALIMAPB
PRABEESHKUMARP S
LALITHAP
PRASANNA K

65.6700
64.6700
64.0000
64.0000
63.6700
63.0000
62.3300
62.0000
61.3300
61.0000
60.6700
60.3300
60.3300
60.3300
60.0000
59.6700
58.6700
58.6700
58.0000
57.6700
57.6700
57.3300
56.6700
56.6700
56.6700
56.3300
55.6700
55.6700
55.6700
55.3300
55.3300
55.3300
55.3300
55.0000
55.0000
54.3300
54.0000
54.0000
54.0000
54.0000
53.3300
53.3300
53.0000
53.0000

03/05/1975
24/07/1982
03/02/1981
24/10/1984
20/05/1976
28/03/1988
17/05/1980
28/05/1978
19/05/1982
07/04/1981
26/04/1984
07/03/1977
10/05/1979
03/03/1984
25/05/1982
01/12/1981
11/04/1973
26/05/1986
25/05/1987
05/05/1984
15/05/1985
20/03/1986
08/05/1976
31/05/1979
28/03/1980
28/05/1986
18/05/1974
30/05/1980
23/02/1983
24/05/1976
03/04/1979
03/02/1982
25/05/1982
04/05/1976
04/12/1977
28/03/1983
29/11/1977
10/06/1978
10/05/1979
24/05/1981
12/04/1980
20/05/1981
25/03/1981
09/04/1982



578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

100287
100188
100282
100408
100449
100088
100710
100681
100777
100683
100266
100286
100495
100624
100337
100325
100416
100284
100172
100358
100178
100645
100180
100021
100263
100240
100490
100399
100454
100256
100825
100473
100103
100176
100089
100259
100150
100614
100813
100207
100384
100004
100181
100471

AJITHA U

SMITHA S
KANAKAM P C
SREEKANTH R
THOMAS T
DHANYAC
SARAVANAN K
RAJU K

VISANTH V
KRISHNAKUMAR G
RADHIKA L
DIVYAK
PRASADAN M
SANTHOSH PUKKOOTH
SATHISH KUMAR V
KUMARAN K
SURESH K P
SUSHAMA M
DHANYACM
SAJUMON M S
ANISHA M
SANTHOSHKUMAR P V
SUDHAKALA M
SINDHU K
SUNITHA P
RASHMIDEVI P
SANDEEPKRISHNAN K
HARSHAD B

VIJU N

LETTYPC

THOM BASTIANCT
AMBUJAKSHAN S
SALEENA AM
MANJU SEBASTIAN
AJITHACG
SUJITHAC
PREETHI K K
PRASANTHH
ABDUL RASAK K K
SHINI'V

ULLASC
PRAMODKUMAR S
SAJITHA M
DHANESH S

52.6700
52.3300
52.0000
52.0000
52.0000
52.0000
51.6700
51.3300
51.3300
51.3300
51.0000
51.0000
50.6700
50.6700
50.3300
50.3300
49.6700
49.6700
49.6700
49.3300
49.3300
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
48.6700
48.6700
48.6700
48.3300
48.3300
48.3300
48.0000
48.0000
48.0000
48.0000
47.6700
47.6700
47.6700
47.3300
47.3300
47.3300

07/03/1984
12/01/1980
20/05/1975
10/04/1976
04/05/1976
28/05/1981
01/02/1983
05/10/1977
25/05/1984
26/05/1984
15/02/1980
14/05/1980
06/05/1979
18/05/1981
05/05/1980
08/05/1982
28/08/1974
09/06/1980
31/05/1981
05/01/1981
30/05/1986
30/05/1976
05/04/1978
17/09/1980
20/01/1982
05/05/1982
02/03/1983
07/04/1987
15/02/1974
26/03/1977
31/01/1985
03/04/1972
31/05/1973
10/01/1980
01/09/1973
25/05/1977
25/04/1981
22/09/1981
20/02/1978
06/10/1978
14/03/1984
10/05/1978
03/03/1983
17/05/1983



622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665

100068
100468
100456
100173
100033
100234
100013
100482
100598
100658
100594
100236
100155
100804
100460
100354
100457
100235
100809
100023
100208
100672
100316
100312
100294
100479
100450
100424
100465
100680
100072
100216
100357
100403
100541
100308
100158
100723
100298
100757
100108
100469
100461
100118

ANANDHI K
PRASAD KUMAR V
AMEERALI M
CHINTAMANI N
SEENA K

SREE CHITHRA K A
GEETHAV
HARIDASAN ER
SIVAKUMAR R K
GOPANTK
JAYAPRAKASH J
SOBHIKA M
KAVITHA G
SHUUCB
MOHANADAS M
RAMACHANDRAN C
SANTHOSHKUMAR P S
AJITHAR
PRASANTH K P
MEENAKUMARI S
SUSHAMA B
PRABHAKARAN K
NARAYANAN T N
BALANKUTTY V
SREENA M
RATHEESH M
HAKKEEM SHAH S K
SUNIL B

RAJESH V

VINITHA C
UMAIMATHUL ASLAMIYYA AK
JAISEENA M N
UNNIKRISHNAN K
ASOK KUMAR S
RANJITH KUMAR T
KRISHNAPRASAD B
GOURI KR

RAZIA A
JAMANTHIMANI N
BIJU K DOMINIC
AJEEMAPU

SHIJU AR
JAYAPRAKASAN P S
SANGEETHA K

47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
46.6700
46.6700
46.6700
46.3300
46.3300
46.3300
46.3300
46.3300
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
45.6700
45.6700
45.6700
45.3300
45.3300
45.3300
45.3300
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.6700
44.6700
44.6700
44.3300
44.3300
44.0000
44.0000
44.0000
43.6700
43.6700
43.6700
43.6700
43.3300
43.0000
43.0000

12/03/1978
16/03/1978
10/01/1980
01/03/1981
01/03/1984
06/04/1985
12/01/1975
17/02/1979
15/04/1980
13/01/1974
07/03/1975
01/05/1978
20/05/1980
30/05/1980
06/04/1973
05/06/1975
13/03/1976
05/04/1977
07/04/1979
20/05/1971
10/05/1977
10/02/1979
25/05/1975
01/01/1983
30/05/1983
29/05/1985
14/04/1974
28/03/1981
23/02/1988
25/04/1975
21/05/1975
28/09/1984
02/04/1976
15/05/1980
25/04/1976
21/05/1978
07/04/1979
20/02/1974
02/02/1975
08/05/1977
15/04/1979
21/10/1981
16/05/1978
15/10/1981



666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709

100121
100078
100565
100070
100640
100790
100349
100272
100557
100109
100051
100038
100555
100239
100732
100687
100523
100005
100154
100130
100285
100134
100792
100397
100701
100149
100532
100096
100066
100079
100685
100218
100396
100319
100786
100671
100206
100735
100641
100143
100420
100053
100162
100350

GAYATHRIM K
ASHA P RAJ
MANIKANDAN M C
KRISHNAVENI V
MANIKANDHAN V
RANGANATH N B
SAJEESH S

BABY L

PRAKASH C

SUMA ANTONY
RATHISH K P
REJEENA V O

RAJAN O K

SMITHA S

VINOJ M

ARJUNAN C P
BABURAJAN K
KRISHNAKUMARI K
RADHIKA V
SREEKALA S
GEETHANS

BINDU K

RAMESH V S

ANTO O
PREMAKUMARAN K
KRISHNAKUMARI K
SATHEESH KUMAR V
SUIITHA P
PRASANNA V
SUNITHA A K
MUHAMMED RAFEEQUE H
ACSHA PHILIP
SUGESHCP
VIUAYAN P
BALASUBRAMANIAN V
SATHEESH KUMAR M
UMAIBAKH
SUMESH M GOPALAN
SHITH K

RENJINI T

SATHEESH K
SIVADAS KK
HAJEENA K
SULFIKARALIT I

42.6700
42.6700
42.3300
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
41.6700
41.6700
41.6700
41.3300
41.3300
41.3300
41.3300
41.0000
41.0000
41.0000
41.0000
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.3300
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
39.6700
39.6700
39.3300
39.3300
39.3300
39.3300
39.0000
39.0000
39.0000
38.6700

02/05/1976
28/05/1985
24/01/1977
15/04/1976
30/11/1976
20/10/1977
25/05/1982
10/05/1984
05/05/1974
03/06/1974
19/01/1988
15/03/1974
26/05/1974
25/05/1975
07/03/1976
15/02/1977
10/03/1980
01/01/1983
20/05/1983
15/04/1972
11/05/1972
12/05/1974
18/02/1977
02/05/1978
09/11/1978
14/12/1978
25/05/1979
15/02/1987
09/01/1979
14/03/1978
05/05/1978
12/04/1981
27/05/1981
15/05/1984
10/03/1980
05/05/1980
19/08/1978
21/04/1979
07/12/1980
20/05/1981
15/05/1974
19/10/1977
18/03/1981
12/05/1981



710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721

100035
100648
100374
100582
100152
100412
100564
100506
100620
100677
100123
100423

NISHA P

HARIHARAN G
NARAYANANKUTTY K
JOYIN
JAYALAKSHMY P
SUNILKUMAR T
SANTHOSHKUMAR K M
SURESHKUMAR A
SUDHEESH TR
SUDHISH S

PRAVEENA S
PUSHPARAJAN R

38.6700
38.3300
38.3300
38.0000
38.0000
38.0000
38.0000
37.6700
37.6700
37.6700
37.6700
37.6700

03/03/1983
05/03/1973
24/04/1985
31/05/1970
28/05/1971
05/08/1978
08/08/1979
08/10/1975
16/04/1976
28/07/1976
20/05/1978
05/03/1983

The Ranked List No. 89/15/DOP Dt. 25.03.2015 brought in to force w.e.f 31.03.2015 stands modified
to the above extend.

Office of the

Rank

© 00 N o O A W DN P

[ R N N T o
o U™ W DN L O

Reg. No

340170
340565
341053
340969
340857
341008
340645
340069
340487
340339
340861
340831
341003
340882
340023
340852

(By Order of the Commission)

Name

GOPI VNAYANATH K
MUHAMMEDALI T K
SUNILKUMAR P K
SREEDHARAN C M

SARATH CHANDRAN P C

SUGESH T
POULOSETO
ARAVINDAN S
LAKSHMANAN C N
GEETHAP
SASIDHARAN A
SAJIKUMAR T
SUDHEER KM
SATHEESHKUMARC T
ABHILASH S H
SANTHOSH KUMAR R

Marks
for OMR
Test

Date of

Birth
30/04/1971

06/04/1975
15/05/1980
31/05/1975
03/02/1977
26/05/1977
16/05/1979
12/01/1976
01/06/1967
04/05/1971
03/04/1972
10/05/1972
15/04/1973
18/05/1973
05/01/1979
26/10/1979

Remarks



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1

340045
340672
340713
340848
340177
340613
340238
340682
340762
340525
340346
341148
340013
340657
340256
340557
341103
341067
340438
340746
340350
341135
341087
340931
341155
340663
340401
340799
340176
340817
340738
341043
340719
340234
341077

ANEESH P V
PRASAND KUMARM T
RAGHU K
SANTHOSH S
JAYAKUMAR A
NASHEED P

SAJAIV A
PRATHEESH KUMAR C
RAMADAS C S
MANJU R

GIREESH KUMAR K C
VENUGOPALAN V
ABDUL NAZEER M
PRAKASH K
SATHEESHKUMAR R
MUHAMMED HASIM KA
THANGARAI M
SURESH A
JYOTHIPP

RAJITHR

GIRIJAP

VANAJA K

SURESH N

SINIL KUMAR K
VERGHEES P K
PRAMOD V

JANSA K
RAVINDRAN A
JANESH KN

SABU VK

RAJESH B

SUMESH R
RAJAMANI K
SABUMM

SURESH K

06/03/1982
20/06/1977
16/05/1978
10/03/1979
20/03/1970
01/05/1973
18/05/1975
15/05/1980
25/05/1970
09/10/1973
30/05/1974
26/01/1975
24/04/1976
18/05/1977
25/03/1979
12/05/1979
03/05/1971
16/03/1972
18/04/1973
10/05/1973
13/05/1973
12/03/1974
20/04/1975
20/05/1975
13/08/1976
28/04/1979
12/04/1980
18/02/1970
16/04/1970
11/03/1971
13/07/1976
10/05/1978
16/05/1967
01/06/1969
15/04/1970



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

341112
340011
340232
340450
341088
340841
340412
340745
340383
341206
340954
340288
340561
340621
340836
340553
340542
340798
341058
341011
340090
341074
340309
341029
340364
341032
340123
340291
340922
341092
341149
340652
340038
340140
340628

UDAYAPRABHA V
ABDUL NASSER A
RENJITHM
KARTHIKEYAN E
SURESH N
SANTHOSH KUMAR N
JAYANTR

RAJESH V A
HARIDASAN V V

SATHEES CHANDRA BOSE K

SIVAN K
SURESHKUMAR S
MUHAMMED MOOSA K
NOOR MUHAMMED E S
SANTHOSH A
MOHANAN P

MAYAM

RAVIKUMAR K
SURENDRAN A
SUIITHM

BABU R

SURESH BABU P K
DEEPAV
NARAYANANKUTTY T
HABIBULLA B

RAJESH K P

BIJU G

SYAMLALJ
SHOWKKATHALI K I
SURESH P V
VENKITESAN R
PRADEESH K
AMBIKATT

BYJU P

PADMAJA M

10/05/1971
07/04/1975
04/05/1975
30/04/1976
08/08/1976
08/04/1977
25/05/1977
24/08/1978
19/05/1979
05/05/1961
22/05/1966
13/05/1968
06/05/1969
19/02/1970
05/04/1974
20/05/1971
28/05/1974
10/11/1974
16/02/1975
17/08/1975
21/04/1976
10/05/1977
15/05/1980
20/04/1970
04/07/1970
26/05/1971
22/01/1973
25/05/1973
18/04/1974
22/12/1974
07/05/1975
20/04/1976
13/11/1976
11/05/1978
29/05/1965



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

341166
340169
340343
340132
340165
340509
340840
340049
340846
340425
340582
340823
340168
340105
340336
340827
340428
340879
340259
340007
340163
340858
340832
340912
340583
340451
340703
340034
340865
340282
340790
340155
340651
340351
340287

VIUAYAKUMARI K K
GOPAKUMAR K

G1JO JOHN

BINOY G

ELDO MATHEW
MAMMICHAN A
SANTHOSH KUMAR M
ANILKUMAR R
SANTHOSH P K
JAYAPRAKASH K B
MURALIDHARAN G
SAIDU M
GOPAKUMAR K
BANASEER BEEGUM CA
GEETHAK
SAIFNEESA A
JAYASANKAR C
SATHEESH L

SHAJI C

ABDUL JALEEL A
DAVID KM
SARAVANAN K
SALIM A
SHANMUGHAN K K
MURALIDHARAN K
KARTHIKEYAN K S
RADHAKRISHNAN KARUKAMANNA
AJITHAK YV
SASIKALA K
SUNILKUMART S
RAVEENDRAN R
CHANDRASOBHANAN K
PRADEEPAN K
GIRISH M

SURESH KR

14/10/1967
27/05/1972
07/05/1973
28/05/1973
10/03/1975
27/04/1975
18/04/1976
20/05/1976
29/05/1976
10/03/1966
31/05/1967
09/04/1969
30/05/1971
18/05/1972
15/10/1972
31/05/1973
07/05/1976
20/05/1977
23/05/1977
18/12/1979
30/11/1965
25/05/1969
12/03/1970
25/05/1970
10/02/1971
14/01/1973
16/03/1973
10/05/1973
15/03/1975
28/05/1981
07/12/1962
22/04/1966
29/05/1967
15/03/1969
30/03/1969



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

340056
340714
340441
340317
340577
340014
341065
340550
340030
340646
341030
341028
340489
340182
341072
340695
340304
340478
341093
340375
340737
341134
340354
340696
340640
340396
340563
340465
340778
340776
340476
340985
341007
341209
340554

ANILKUMAR S
RAGHU V
KABEERMUTHU K
DILEEP KUMAR K
MURALI V

ABDUL RAHIM A
SURENDRANATH N

MOHANASUNDARAN K

AJANTHA RAJ P
PRABHAKARAN C R
NARESH KUMAR P

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA AK

LAKSHMIV S
JYOTHIBASU V G
SURESH BABU P
RADHAKRISHNAN A
CHENTHILKUMAR K
KRISHNANUNNI K C
SURESHT

HARIDAS S
RAJENDRAN R
VANAJA A
GOPALAKRISHNAN K
RADHAKRISHNAN C
PAUL SYMON K
JAMESH A
MUHAMMEDALI K
KRISHNADASAN V M
RAMKUMAR V
RAMESH P V
KRISHNANKUTTY KT
SUBHATT
SUGATHAN A
RAVINDRAN P
MOHANAN K A

10/05/1973
10/05/1974
07/04/1976
20/05/1976
06/05/1977
31/05/1978
31/05/1966
20/05/1967
21/05/1968
09/12/1968
21/02/1969
23/04/1971
15/05/1971
20/05/1971
07/04/1972
12/05/1975
27/05/1975
30/05/1975
12/05/1977
28/05/1977
10/03/1978
10/05/1964
20/05/1968
20/05/1970
27/08/1970
17/04/1972
15/04/1973
26/10/1976
17/04/1977
05/03/1980
20/03/1966
22/05/1967
26/05/1967
20/05/1968
08/02/1969



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

340560
340318
340559
340356
340464
340504
340012
340447
341116
340247
340787
340740
340945
340669
341090
340388
341020
340820
340437
340828
340964
340748
340940
340115
341082
340519
340499
340586
340036
340573
341181
340976
340501
340892
340061

MUHAMMED RAFEUDDEEN M

DILEEP KUMAR P
MUHAMED RAFI C
GOPALAN V
KRISHNADASAN K C
MADHUSUDANADAS TN
ABDUL NASSAR K
KANCHANAKUTTY V
UNNIKRISHNAN K
SANTHOSH KUMAR N
RAVEENDRAN M
RAJESH B
SIVADASAN P
PRASAD K

SURESH P

INDIRA DEVI K
DINESH P
SAHADEVAN N

JOYI1 JOSEPH

SAIRA BHANU M
SOBHANA M

RAJUT

SIVADASAN C
BENNY PR
SURESHKUMAR P R
MANIKANDAN V
MADHU C
MURSHIDA BANU N |
AJITHKUMARR S
MURALI K

VINOD PUTHUKKUDIYIL
SREELATHA KP
MADHURA MEENAKSHI T
SENTHILKUMAR M
ANITHAMP

22/05/1970
09/12/1970
06/02/1971
04/03/1971
26/05/1973
30/05/1973
07/11/1973
10/01/1974
15/05/1974
30/05/1974
10/01/1976
13/05/1976
29/05/1976
27/01/1979
12/05/1979
20/03/1962
30/05/1966
20/02/1969
10/05/1969
20/04/1970
21/04/1971
10/05/1972
19/11/1972
16/05/1973
30/05/1973
28/12/1973
20/05/1974
22/04/1977
25/05/1977
21/05/1978
15/01/1979
10/04/1969
10/05/1970
03/11/1970
10/02/1971



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

341021
340442
340537
340338
340730
340727
340326
340986
340915
340616
340975
340316
340189
341049
340936
340209
340307
340258
340844
340684
340894
340422
340362
340142
340522
340765
340812
341124
340917
340127
340340
340134
340658
340024
340784

GANGADEVI K
KALADHARAN K
MANOJKUMAR A
GEETHA MK
RAJEENA Z
RAJAN P

ELDHO PAUL
SURAHMANIAN T
SHEJIM F
NIRMALA P
SREELAKS
DEVIK

MADHUSOODANA KAIMAL CN

SUNIL K

SIVADAS P
PRABHASUDHAN K
DEEPA K
SEBASTIAN M
SANTHOSH P
PRAVEENKUMAR R
SETHUMADHAVAN P S
JAYAPRAKASAN P S
GOVINDADASAN A
CHAMIKUTTY V
MANIKANTAN V
RAMAKRISHNAN M K
SABARINATHAN K
UNNIKRISHNAN T M
SHIBUPP

BINDHU K
GEETHAP

BINU J

PRAKASH V P
ABILASH A
RATHESH C

01/06/1971
27/02/1973
10/04/1973
22/04/1973
23/01/1974
02/03/1975
30/05/1977
31/05/1978
22/05/1961
01/06/1961
28/03/1969
10/01/1970
03/05/1970
16/05/1971
20/05/1973
20/05/1974
13/05/1975
22/02/1976
30/05/1976
02/05/1977
31/05/1977
10/03/1979
09/08/1960
26/03/1961
25/05/1963
29/04/1969
16/11/1974
09/01/1975
12/02/1975
27/04/1975
26/05/1975
30/05/1975
25/05/1976
12/04/1977
05/04/1978



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

340907
341100
340793
340494
341002
340035
340414
341035
341172
340923
340659
340881
341047
340167
340328
340977
340224
340815
340470
340358
340116
340702
340405
340531
341178
340021
340129
340055
340352
340426
341183
340417
340775
340946
340585

SHAJU A

SUSEELA K

RAVI PRAKAS C C
LEELAK
SUDHAKARAN O
AJITHATS
JAYANTHI G
SULEKHA CK

VI K
SIBGATHULLAP
PRAMEELA S
SATHEESHKUMAR C
SUNNA K

GINESHC L
ENASURAJ P
SREELATHAKS
RAJASEKHARAN NAIR S
SABIRASM
KRISHNAKUMAR P
GOPIP P
BHARATHARAJAN KM
RADHAKRISHNAN K
JAYADEVAN NV
MANOJ B
VINODKUMAR T
ABDUPPA P M
BINDU PAKIDEERI
ANILKUMAR S
GIRISHP M
JAYAPRAKASH P K
VINODTC
JAYAPRAKASAN C
RAMESH KUMAR T K
SIVADASAN S
MURALIDHARAN V

16/02/1979
27/04/1965
16/04/1967
13/04/1968
25/05/1968
30/05/1969
20/05/1970
30/04/1971
03/05/1974
05/05/1974
15/03/1976
28/05/1976
31/05/1976
20/05/1978
02/11/1978
13/08/1961
17/02/1964
15/05/1966
15/05/1968
10/02/1969
24/05/1969
26/05/1969
01/06/1969
08/04/1970
15/04/1970
30/04/1970
01/04/1971
30/05/1972
30/05/1972
02/10/1974
03/11/1975
30/05/1976
13/06/1980
01/05/1961
16/05/1968



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
2178
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

340711
340379
340331
340277
340515
340870
340685
340839
340898
100112
100076
100550
100215
100733
100605
100045
100732
100577
100010
100726
100370
100143
100353
100098
100152
100118
100576
100105
100302
100720
100232
100640
100730
100697
100754

RADHAKRISHNAN R
HARIDASAN KV
FOUSIYA A

SUDHA M
MANIKANDAN U
SASIKUMAR M S
PREETHAPD

SANTHOSHKUMAR KV

SHAJAHAN A

ANU C
AMJATHKHAN A
PRADEEP K.K.
KRISHNAKUMAR K
DINESH S
HARIDASAN C
MURUGANANDHAN B
HARIDAS AR
SUBASH A
PRADEEPKUMAR P
NOUFEL S
SHAJAHAN P
VENUGOPALAN. M
HARIDASAN KT
PRASEEN P
BABURAJ V S
SURESH KUMAR N
RAJEESH K
KRISHNADAS P
DASAN C
PRAVEEN KUMAR C
JAYAPRAKASAN K
LAKSHMANAN V
SHABEER B
SREEPRIYA K
RANJITH C

13/03/1969
25/05/1970
23/02/1971
26/05/1972
10/04/1973
20/05/1974
30/05/1974
22/04/1975
30/05/1976
05/05/1978
02/04/1978
20/05/1979
07/05/1972
30/05/1980
10/04/1977
09/03/1975
30/05/1974
23/08/1977
10/01/1979
29/04/1982
14/05/1979
20/05/1972
13/05/1976
02/04/1979
22/12/1969
09/05/1975
23/02/1975
01/04/1978
10/06/1969
29/05/1976
12/05/1969
25/05/1975
30/12/1980
27/02/1979
30/05/1979



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

100051
100147
100294
100809
100428
100062
100553
100196
100664
100545
100306
100658
100595
100784
100741
100458
100544
100675
100207
100157
100562
100049
100565
100616
100222
100387
100632
100393
100357
100474
100350
100028
100351
100551
100493

GOPALAKRISHNAN P T
VIUAYARAJ V
SAJEESH TK
SURESH KUMAR P
SHAN THOMAS
PRASAD J

DEEPA G. NAIR
BALAN M K
KISHORE CK

VI MG

ANIL KUMAR PJ
SIVADASAN E
SHAJU K

SUMA T

SAMBATH KUMAR B
RAMACHANDRAN C
REKHA TR
RAMADASAN P
SAIDU MUSTAFA K
SUNISH KUMAR K G
JOSEPH GEORGE
PRADEEP KUMAR V
ASOKAN P

SAJITHA S

RAVI K

SHEEBA A
MUSTHAFA M
ARUN R
MANOJKUMAR M
SUJITH S
RAJAGOPALAN E
SANTHOSH KUMAR V V
MURUKANKUTTY R
SHOWKATHALI O
MOHAMMED RABEEK M

10/03/1974
20/05/1974
07/05/1976
31/05/1977
16/01/1978
10/03/1978
20/05/1980
30/05/1971
26/01/1972
20/04/1976
01/07/1976
25/07/1976
24/02/1978
30/05/1978
30/05/1974
18/05/1965
20/05/1980
26/05/1972
03/04/1975
23/10/1975
21/04/1968
10/03/1970
21/08/1974
24/04/1977
06/05/1978
15/05/1979
25/05/1980
15/05/1982
13/04/1975
18/01/1976
13/05/1976
09/02/1977
13/05/1978
20/04/1981
19/02/1971



332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

100360
100153
300397
300864
300969
300957
300430
300279
300487
300535
300033
300508
300843
300996
301143
300289
300587
300259
300732
300183
300618
300510
300778
300439
300562
300554
300964
300790
300983
300846
300032
300066
300676
300626
300140

DEVI K
SWAPNAMOL JOSE
BANU VS

VINOD V

ABDUL HAKKIM A
RATHEESH S
MURALIDHARAN V
MINI JOHN
MUKUNDAN R
PRABHUKUMAR K
SURESH BABU M
JOSHIMON N
KRISHNADASAN M
SHARMILADEVI V
NALINIC

RAIJI'V

REJIMON C S
SAIFUDHEEN A
RADHA K
JAYAVENKITESH K
JAYACHANDRAN V
LEENATC
KRISHNADASAN A
SANATHANAN V
PREETHI R

JAMAL A

SREEJAR

AJITH KUMAR C
MALLIKAR

MURALEEDHARAN N

SHANAVAS M

GANGADHARAN M C

HEMALATHA S
RADHIKA R
PRASANNA 'V K

61
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52

14/05/1975
22/03/1979
21/05/1972
05/03/1983
18/02/1975
06/05/1982
10/04/1973
21/05/1976
20/03/1977
13/05/1979
13/05/1981
10/05/1983
15/05/1984
15/05/1975
10/04/1983
01/04/1975
22/04/1976
25/05/1975
02/02/1976
30/05/1976
16/10/1975
25/05/1976
30/05/1986
31/05/1973
30/05/1974
05/03/1977
20/05/1979
23/05/1979
28/02/1980
12/03/1973
10/05/1973
10/01/1975
22/01/1975
10/03/1977
28/05/1977



367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

300182
300977
300677
300770
300865
301133
300134
300258
301193
300121
300696
300260
300170
300653
300238
300114
300522
301171
300505
300320
300648
300012
300493
300875
300822
300908
300393
301156
300184
300174
300189
301035
300208
300742
300987

JAGADEESAN T
HARISH KUMAR K
JAYAN P K
PREETHA V
VISANTH V
INDIRADEVI N
CHEVIV

RAJESH G

REMESH R
SENTHILKUMAR V A
NISHA E
SANTHOSH BABU C
SHIU G

SAMEER A
GEETHAK
PRADEEPAN G
SUJEESHKUMAR J S
FINNY JOHN
DHANYA L
MURALI S
PRASOBITHA V
ANEESH KUMAR A S
RENUKAR
LEENACHANDRA S
RIYASUDHEEN A
BABU G

VU Vv

SUBIN A K
JYOTHILEKSHMI P
VIDYA P K

MOHAN DASCP
PRADEEP K A
ANITHAV

SURESH BABU P
RADHIKA R

52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

20/04/1979
10/05/1979
23/05/1980
03/12/1980
25/05/1984
31/05/1975
17/05/1977
22/05/1977
27/04/1979
24/08/1981
14/05/1982
09/05/1984
25/02/1985
10/05/1985
20/05/1975
10/04/1977
25/05/1978
09/12/1978
03/05/1981
27/01/1983
14/04/1983
28/05/1986
15/11/1975
17/03/1980
16/01/1982
02/05/1984
15/05/1974
13/09/1974
16/03/1975
21/05/1976
27/12/1977
08/05/1979
13/05/1979
20/05/1980
22/05/1982



402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

300445
301145
300713
300276
300113
300998
300856
300906
301014
300334
300772
300435
300825
300754
300797
300832
300685
300225
300331
300855
300718
300572
300583
301085
300607
300223
300213
301075
300643
300143
300966
300106
300427
300818
300936

VEERASAHIB P A

PRAKASH NARAYANAN

PRAMEELA K
JAYARAJAN C
PRADEEP M NAIR
SINDHU P A
SHIUUM
ANUPAMA A
ANVAR SAJID K
SALINIAR
SALY PAUL
RAVEENDRAN K
SHARMILA P K
REEJATV
RAJAN M
VIUJAYAN P
SUBASH A
SHANAVAS M
RENU V GOPAL
SATHEESH K
REMADEVI K
VELAYUDHAN K
MINITT
PRASAD K
PRASAD M
RAMESH C L
KOMALAM V
SIDHEEK C
KAVITHA K
SATHISH K
SUNILBABU R
JAYANTHY S
JALAJA K
NOUSHAD N
SHUIN M K

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

05/05/1964
20/02/1972
28/01/1973
17/11/1973
10/04/1980
17/12/1980
20/05/1981
08/06/1982
10/02/1983
30/05/1984
28/04/1966
23/04/1972
25/05/1972
30/05/1972
01/05/1975
30/05/1975
23/08/1977
10/05/1978
20/05/1980
10/11/1981
26/05/1984
24/09/1963
10/04/1972
01/10/1973
15/04/1975
29/05/1975
14/01/1976
25/05/1976
20/05/1977
26/04/1978
02/05/1981
31/01/1982
08/03/1982
01/06/1984
25/05/1985

* $

* $



437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471

300868
300796
300171
300163
300015
300786
300044
301062
300342
300199
300131
300050
300075
301206
300278
300933
300502
300129
300599
300638
300726
301023
300836
301089
300227
300694
300959
300410
300559
300297
300360
300684
300040
300924
300330

BHASKARAN C
RAJAN M
SUNDARAN S
PRAKASHKUMAR C A
BINDUMOLT G
RADHAKRISHNAN V
MALLIKA M M
SAIDALAVIP
SREEJA S

SUDEESH M
ABILASH K

RAJESH THARAKAN
NAZEER P A
SREENIVASAN R
KARUNAKARAN C S
SARITHA K

ASHAE G

SUSHAMA P

VINODH V

VINEETH R

ANITHA V K

SHAJI JOSEPH K
BINDHU B
THANKACHAN P
SUDADEVI B
MURALI C
SANTHOSH KUMAR P S
RENJIN M V
MURALEEDHARAN K
SUGANDHI G
JAYAM
SIVASANKARAN P
JAYASREEK T
PRATHEEP KUMAR G
RENJITH U K

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

01/05/1968
21/04/1969
24/05/1973
15/03/1975
30/05/1975
08/11/1975
01/03/1976
04/03/1976
18/05/1977
02/05/1978
31/05/1978
01/03/1980
20/05/1980
20/12/1980
14/05/1981
16/05/1981
30/06/1981
25/05/1982
19/02/1983
12/05/1986
16/03/1972
25/03/1972
02/05/1973
30/05/1973
28/05/1975
30/05/1975
13/03/1976
31/05/1976
06/12/1976
31/05/1977
20/02/1978
10/03/1978
18/04/1979
30/05/1979
08/05/1980

PROVISIONAL



472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506

300976
300980
300316
300849
300483
300882
300220
301189
300553
300892
301101
300605
300642
300878
300654
301210
300894
300777
301200
300412
300829
300191
300833
300860
300948
300068
300384
300931
300014
300203
301141
300357
300111
300851
300581

GIRISH KUMAR N
KUMARASWAMY R
HARIDAS CR
RAJEEV S
HARIDAS K
PRATHEESH V
PREETHA CK
PRIYAS
JAGADEES PRASAD K
SALINI B

ANIL LUKOSE
SUSHAMACT
HARIPRASAD V
MALLIKA M
SARASWATHY A
SUNILKUMAR K
SASIDHARAN P
KRISHNA KUMAR M
SINDHU C
SAMSURJAN |
SUJESH G
PRASANNA M

VIJU S

SUBESH K
KRISHNAKUMAR C
JAYAN KV
SIVADASAN M V
SAJITHK A
BHAVANAND B
THRIVENI N
MOHANDAS KR
DILEEP M
MURUKESAN M
SAFIYATHT
KISHORE K

43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

20/05/1980
13/07/1980
29/05/1981
30/05/1984
31/05/1985
29/12/1985
05/05/1970
27/04/1972
20/05/1974
20/12/1975
10/03/1976
20/04/1976
18/11/1976
10/02/1978
24/04/1978
26/04/1978
28/05/1979
20/05/1980
23/05/1980
05/05/1981
15/01/1982
20/04/1983
20/05/1983
17/05/1985
31/05/1985
29/04/1967
15/05/1971
28/05/1971
30/05/1972
30/12/1972
10/05/1973
18/05/1973
17/05/1976
30/05/1976
28/05/1977

* $
* 8



507 300612 BINDUM 41 04/04/1978

508 300084 SAJEEV YV 41 30/05/1978
509 300219 PRASEEJAK 41 25/03/1979
510 300670 ASHARAFALISD 41 20/05/1980
511 300421 YAMUNA K 41 20/05/1981
512 301136 MANJULAV 41 14/05/1983
513 300046 PRAKASAN K 41 20/05/1983
514 300627 RAJITHAK 41 06/01/1985
515 301018 BASHEER K 41 19/04/1985
516 300031 SHAHITHA BANUJ 40 13/02/1973
517 300709 JAYAKRISHNANP T 40 06/04/1973
518 300637 SURESH K 40 04/05/1973
519 300443 SHYJIAS 40 24/05/1974
520 300802 GANGADHARAN M 40 25/05/1974
521 300579 INDIRAP 40 13/01/1975
522 300785 PRAMOD V 40 08/05/1978
523 300344 SREELESH M 40 31/05/1979
524 301120 ZAKKEER HUSSAIN V 40 07/04/1980
525 300145 SHIJULALV 40 16/05/1980
526 300504 BINEESH KK 40 13/05/1981
527 301117 VINODKUMAR K 40 02/04/1982
528 300222 RAJESHP K 40 24/04/1982

* denotes willingness for appointment as Amin in the Judicial Department
$ denotes willingness for appointment as L D Clerk in the State Archives Department

529 100246 SHAMEERA BHANU E 79.0000 20/05/1987
530 100025 PRATHYUSHA K 73.3300 24/05/1987
531 100820 AJAIKUMAR K 72.6700 30/05/1986
532 100100 SAJITHAS 71.0000 01/05/1983
533 100346 MAHESH M 69.6700 17/03/1987
534 100593 RAMESH S 65.6700 03/05/1975
535 100453 ANUKUMARPR 64.6700 24/07/1982
536 100258 KAVITHAN 64.0000 03/02/1981
537 100244 SHYMA M 64.0000 24/10/1984
538 100214 SUNITHAR 63.6700 20/05/1976
539 100559 PRAJEESH K 63.0000 28/03/1988
540 100402 RAJESHC 62.3300 17/05/1980
541 100351 UNNIKRISHNAN N V 62.0000 28/05/1978

542 100027 SUIITHAB 61.3300 19/05/1982



543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587

100714
100177
100117
100230
100445
100212
100604
100535
100544
100054
100800
100283
100281
100161
100679
100709
100758
100122
100148
100094
100210
100324
100496
100129
100499
100653
100095
100091
100151
100193
100120
100061
100610
100125
100059
100287
100188
100282
100408
100449
100088
100710
100681
100777
100683

BASHEER A
DHIVYATP
GEETHAPB
KANCHANA C
MUHAMED NOWFAL
SHAUAC
SUBHEESH KUMAR KR
SUBHASH K

BIMAL BOSE B
ANITHA'S

GOPIDAS A
SOWMINI V
SOUMYA M K
NAYANA N

ANOOP CHANDRAN
JAYAPRAKASAN K
RATHEESH R
GEETHAN
VIUAYAKUMARY R
SUMA P

SHAINA K

GIRISH K

SUNIL KUMAR P
REJINA C

BINUT
SWAMINADHAN M P
INDIRACT
RAKHIPJ

REKHA C

PRIYA M

PREETHA P
SALIMAPB
PRABEESHKUMARP S
LALITHAP
PRASANNA K
AJITHA U

SMITHA S
KANAKAM P C
SREEKANTH R
THOMAS T
DHANYAC
SARAVANAN K
RAJU K

VISANTH V
KRISHNAKUMAR G

61.0000
60.6700
60.3300
60.3300
60.3300
60.0000
59.6700
58.6700
58.6700
58.0000
57.6700
57.6700
57.3300
56.6700
56.6700
56.6700
56.3300
55.6700
55.6700
55.6700
55.3300
55.3300
55.3300
55.3300
55.0000
55.0000
54.3300
54.0000
54.0000
54.0000
54.0000
53.3300
53.3300
53.0000
53.0000
52.6700
52.3300
52.0000
52.0000
52.0000
52.0000
51.6700
51.3300
51.3300
51.3300

07/04/1981
26/04/1984
07/03/1977
10/05/1979
03/03/1984
25/05/1982
01/12/1981
11/04/1973
26/05/1986
25/05/1987
05/05/1984
15/05/1985
20/03/1986
08/05/1976
31/05/1979
28/03/1980
28/05/1986
18/05/1974
30/05/1980
23/02/1983
24/05/1976
03/04/1979
03/02/1982
25/05/1982
04/05/1976
04/12/1977
28/03/1983
29/11/1977
10/06/1978
10/05/1979
24/05/1981
12/04/1980
20/05/1981
25/03/1981
09/04/1982
07/03/1984
12/01/1980
20/05/1975
10/04/1976
04/05/1976
28/05/1981
01/02/1983
05/10/1977
25/05/1984
26/05/1984



588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632

100266
100286
100495
100624
100337
100325
100416
100284
100172
100358
100178
100645
100180
100021
100263
100240
100490
100399
100454
100256
100825
100473
100103
100176
100089
100259
100150
100614
100813
100207
100384
100004
100181
100471
100068
100468
100456
100173
100033
100234
100013
100482
100598
100658
100594

RADHIKA L
DIVYAK
PRASADAN M
SANTHOSH PUKKOOTH
SATHISH KUMAR V
KUMARAN K
SURESH K P
SUSHAMA M
DHANYACM
SAJUMON M S
ANISHA M
SANTHOSHKUMAR P V
SUDHAKALA M
SINDHU K
SUNITHA P
RASHMIDEVI P
SANDEEPKRISHNAN K
HARSHAD B

VIJU N

LETTYPC

THOM BASTIANC T
AMBUJAKSHAN S
SALEENA AM
MANJU SEBASTIAN
AJITHACG
SUJITHAC
PREETHI K K
PRASANTHH
ABDUL RASAK K K
SHINI'V

ULLAS C
PRAMODKUMAR S
SAJITHA M
DHANESH S
ANANDHI K
PRASAD KUMAR V
AMEERALIM
CHINTAMANI N
SEENA K

SREE CHITHRA K A
GEETHAV
HARIDASAN ER
SIVAKUMAR R K
GOPANTK
JAYAPRAKASH J

51.0000
51.0000
50.6700
50.6700
50.3300
50.3300
49.6700
49.6700
49.6700
49.3300
49.3300
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
49.0000
48.6700
48.6700
48.6700
48.3300
48.3300
48.3300
48.0000
48.0000
48.0000
48.0000
47.6700
47.6700
47.6700
47.3300
47.3300
47.3300
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
47.0000
46.6700
46.6700
46.6700
46.3300
46.3300

15/02/1980
14/05/1980
06/05/1979
18/05/1981
05/05/1980
08/05/1982
28/08/1974
09/06/1980
31/05/1981
05/01/1981
30/05/1986
30/05/1976
05/04/1978
17/09/1980
20/01/1982
05/05/1982
02/03/1983
07/04/1987
15/02/1974
26/03/1977
31/01/1985
03/04/1972
31/05/1973
10/01/1980
01/09/1973
25/05/1977
25/04/1981
22/09/1981
20/02/1978
06/10/1978
14/03/1984
10/05/1978
03/03/1983
17/05/1983
12/03/1978
16/03/1978
10/01/1980
01/03/1981
01/03/1984
06/04/1985
12/01/1975
17/02/1979
15/04/1980
13/01/1974
07/03/1975



633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

100236
100155
100804
100460
100354
100457
100235
100809
100023
100208
100672
100316
100312
100294
100479
100450
100424
100465
100680
100072
100216
100357
100403
100541
100308
100158
100723
100298
100757
100108
100469
100461
100118
100121
100078
100565
100070
100640
100790
100349
100272
100557
100109
100051
100038

SOBHIKA M
KAVITHA G
SHIJUCB
MOHANADAS M
RAMACHANDRAN C
SANTHOSHKUMAR P S
AJITHAR
PRASANTH K P
MEENAKUMARI S
SUSHAMA B
PRABHAKARAN K
NARAYANAN T N
BALANKUTTY V
SREENA M
RATHEESH M
HAKKEEM SHAH S K
SUNIL B

RAJESH V

VINITHA C
UMAIMATHUL ASLAMIYYA AK
JAISEENA M N
UNNIKRISHNAN K
ASOK KUMAR S
RANJITH KUMAR T
KRISHNAPRASAD B
GOURI KR

RAZIA A
JAMANTHIMANI N
BlIJU K DOMINIC
AJEEMAPU

SHUU AR
JAYAPRAKASAN P S
SANGEETHA K
GAYATHRIM K
ASHA P RAJ
MANIKANDAN M C
KRISHNAVENI V
MANIKANDHAN V
RANGANATH N B
SAJEESH S

BABY L

PRAKASH C

SUMA ANTONY
RATHISH K P
REJEENAV O

46.3300
46.3300
46.3300
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
45.6700
45.6700
45.6700
45.3300
45.3300
45.3300
45.3300
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.6700
44.6700
44.6700
44.3300
44.3300
44.0000
44.0000
44.0000
43.6700
43.6700
43.6700
43.6700
43.3300
43.0000
43.0000
42.6700
42.6700
42.3300
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
42.0000
41.6700
41.6700
41.6700
41.3300

01/05/1978
20/05/1980
30/05/1980
06/04/1973
05/06/1975
13/03/1976
05/04/1977
07/04/1979
20/05/1971
10/05/1977
10/02/1979
25/05/1975
01/01/1983
30/05/1983
29/05/1985
14/04/1974
28/03/1981
23/02/1988
25/04/1975
21/05/1975
28/09/1984
02/04/1976
15/05/1980
25/04/1976
21/05/1978
07/04/1979
20/02/1974
02/02/1975
08/05/1977
15/04/1979
21/10/1981
16/05/1978
15/10/1981
02/05/1976
28/05/1985
24/01/1977
15/04/1976
30/11/1976
20/10/1977
25/05/1982
10/05/1984
05/05/1974
03/06/1974
19/01/1988
15/03/1974



678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719

100555
100239
100732
100687
100523
100005
100154
100130
100285
100134
100792
100397
100701
100149
100532
100096
100066
100079
100685
100218
100396
100319
100786
100671
100206
100735
100641
100143
100420
100053
100162
100350
100035
100648
100374
100582
100152
100412
100564
100506
100620
100677

RAJAN O K

SMITHA S

VINOJ M

ARJUNAN C P
BABURAJAN K
KRISHNAKUMARI K
RADHIKA V
SREEKALA S
GEETHANS

BINDU K

RAMESH V S

ANTO O
PREMAKUMARAN K
KRISHNAKUMARI K
SATHEESH KUMAR V
SUIITHA P
PRASANNA V
SUNITHA A K
MUHAMMED RAFEEQUE H
ACSHA PHILIP
SUGESHCP
VIUJAYAN P
BALASUBRAMANIAN V
SATHEESH KUMAR M
UMAIBAKH
SUMESH M GOPALAN
SHITH K

RENJINIT

SATHEESH K
SIVADAS KK
HAJEENA K
SULFIKARALIT I
NISHA P

HARIHARAN G
NARAYANANKUTTY K
JOYIN
JAYALAKSHMY P
SUNILKUMAR T
SANTHOSHKUMAR K M
SURESHKUMAR A
SUDHEESH T R
SUDHISH S

41.3300
41.3300
41.3300
41.0000
41.0000
41.0000
41.0000
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.6700
40.3300
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
40.0000
39.6700
39.6700
39.3300
39.3300
39.3300
39.3300
39.0000
39.0000
39.0000
38.6700
38.6700
38.3300
38.3300
38.0000
38.0000
38.0000
38.0000
37.6700
37.6700
37.6700

26/05/1974
25/05/1975
07/03/1976
15/02/1977
10/03/1980
01/01/1983
20/05/1983
15/04/1972
11/05/1972
12/05/1974
18/02/1977
02/05/1978
09/11/1978
14/12/1978
25/05/1979
15/02/1987
09/01/1979
14/03/1978
05/05/1978
12/04/1981
27/05/1981
15/05/1984
10/03/1980
05/05/1980
19/08/1978
21/04/1979
07/12/1980
20/05/1981
15/05/1974
19/10/1977
18/03/1981
12/05/1981
03/03/1983
05/03/1973
24/04/1985
31/05/1970
28/05/1971
05/08/1978
08/08/1979
08/10/1975
16/04/1976
28/07/1976



720 100123 PRAVEENAS 37.6700 20/05/1978
721 100423 PUSHPARAJAN R 37.6700 05/03/1983

The Ranked List No.89/15/DOP Dt. 25.03.2015 brought into force w.e.f 31.03.2015 stands
modified to the above extent.

(By Order of the Commission)

N RADHAKRISHNAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE , PALAKKAD
Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



